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2016 

 
Co----Chairs and Facilitation 
Name e----mail Address 
Patty Charlton(co----chair) Patty.Charlton@csn.edu 
Joshua Levin (co----chair) Joshua.Levin@csn.edu 
Brian Knudsen (Facilitator) Brian@bp2solutions.org 

 
 

Environmental Scan 
Name e----mail Address 
Paul Minto (co----chair) Paul.Minto@csn.edu 
Cheryl Wilkes (co----chair) Cheryl.Wilkes@csn.edu 

 Nick Sheppard-Miller Nicholas.Sheppard----Miller@csn.edu.edu    
Lawrence Rodis Lawrence.Rodis@csn.edu 
Mary Sasso Mary.Sasso@csn.edu 

 
 

SWOT 
Name e----mail Address 
Jill Acree (co----chair) Jill.Acree@csn.edu 
Marcus Johnson (co----chair) Marcus.Johnson@csn.edu 
Diane Welch Diane.Welch@csn.edu 
Ayeshia Kidd Ayeshia.Kidd@csn.edu 
Mike.Mizner Mike.Mizner@csn.edu 
Thillaisthan Raghu T.Raghu@csn.edu 

 
 

Mission, Vision, and Values 
Name e----mail Address 
Darin Dockstader (co----chair) Darin.Dockstader@csn.edu 
Clarissa Cota (co----chair) Clarissa.Cota@csn.edu 
Carla Wright Carla.Wright@csn.edu 
Caitlin Saladino Caitlin.Saladino@csn.edu 
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Stakeholder Engagement – Internal 
Name e----mail Address 
Lester Tanaka (co----chair) Lester.Tanaka@csn.edu 
Jack Sawyer (co----chair) Jack.Sawyer@csn.edu 
Sarah Renkes Sarah.Renkes@csn.edu 
Zachary Stanczak Zachary.Stanczak@CSN.EDU 

 
 

Stakeholder Engagement – External 
Name e----mail Address 
Patty Charlton (co----chair) Patty.Charlton@csn.edu 
Sondra Cosgrove (co----chair) Sondra.Cosgrove@csn.edu 
Rolando Mosqueda Rolando.Mosqueda@csn.edu 
Venus Glass Venus.Glass@csn.edu 
KC Brekken (ex----officio) Katheryn.Brekken@csn.edu 
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